TEST LOAD BANKS
TLB SERIES RATED UP TO 650kW
LBO SERIES RATED UP TO 3000kW
LBM SERIES RATED UP TO 3000kW
INDUSTRIAL
1
LBO - 3000H (HORIZONTAL) LBO - 1000H (HORIZONTAL)
TLB - 250H (HORIZONTAL) LBO - 1000V (VERTICAL)

• Modbus TCP/IP COMM
• HMI with LCD screen
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT:
LBI - Indoor
LBO - Outdoor
TLB - Portable Load Bank
LBM - MV Load Bank
CAPACITY (kW):
TLB: 80-650kW
LBO:80-3000kW
LBM:500-3000kW
AIRFLOW DIRECTION:
H - Horizontal
V - Vertical
VOLTAGE:
S - Single Voltage
M - Multi-Voltage
PHASE:
1 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phases
TLB -  600 H -  S - 3
Note:
* For customized load banks, please consult Bison Power Sales Team for more information.
* Specifications, design, and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Bison Power Ltd.
170 - 422 Richards St
Vancouver, BC V6B 2Z4
Canada